Aki Kering VRLA & Deep Cycle 1 Jul 2026
No Type Capacity Category Dimension Terminal Terminal Type Pcs/ctn Price List One Price
1 VP 4-4 4V 4Ah VRLA 47 x 47 x 101 T1 Soket 30 70,000Rp            60,000Rp
2 VP6-1.2 6V 1.2Ah VRLA 98 x 25 x 52 T1 Soket 40 75,000Rp            65,000Rp
3 VP6-3.4 6V 3.4Ah VRLA 134 x 34 x 61 T1 Soket 20 110,000Rp          90,000Rp
4 VP6-4.5 6V 4.5Ah VRLA 70 x 48 x 101 T1 Soket 20 80,000Rp            70,000Rp
5 VP6-7 6V 7Ah VRLA 151 x 34 x 94 T1 Soket 10 130,000Rp          110,000Rp
6 VP6-10 6V 10Ah VRLA 151 x 50 x 94 T1 Soket 10 160,000Rp          150,000Rp
7 VP6-12 6V 12Ah VRLA 151 x 50 x 94 T1 Soket 10 190,000Rp          170,000Rp
8 VP12-1.2 12V 1.2Ah VRLA 98 x 45 x 52 T1 Soket 20  Rp         110,000 95,000Rp
9 VP12-2.3 12V 2.3Ah VRLA 178 x 34 x 60 T1 Soket 20 165,000Rp          135,000Rp
10 VP12-3.4 12V 3.4Ah VRLA 137 x 67 x 60 T1 Soket 10 240,000Rp          200,000Rp
11 VP12-5 12V 5Ah VRLA 90 x 70 x 101 T1 Soket 10 175,000Rp          145,000Rp
12 VP12-7.5 12V 7.5Ah VRLA 151 x 65 x 94 T2 Soket 8 200,000Rp          160,000Rp
13 VP12-9 12V 9Ah VRLA 151 x 65 x 94 T2 Soket 8 280,000Rp          225,000Rp
14 VP12-12 12V 12Ah VRLA 151 x 98 x 95 T2 Soket 4 380,000Rp          305,000Rp
15 VP12-18 12V 18Ah VRLA 181 x 77 x 167 T3 Kuping 2 560,000Rp          440,000Rp
16 VP12-26 12V 26Ah VRLA 166 x 175 x 125 T12 Tanam 1 900,000Rp          750,000Rp
17 VRLA 166 x 126 x 174 T5 Kuping 1 950,000Rp          800,000Rp
18 VRLA 166 x 126 x 174 T14 Tanam 1 950,000Rp          800,000Rp
19 VPD12-33 12V 33Ah Deep Cycle 195 x 130 x 155 T14 Tanam 1 1,150,000Rp      950,000Rp
20 VPD12-40 12V 40Ah Deep Cycle 197 x 165 x 170 T14 Tanam 1 1,300,000Rp      1,100,000Rp
21 VPD12-42 12V 42Ah Deep Cycle 197 x 165 x 170 T5 Kuping 1 1,400,000Rp      1,200,000Rp
22 VPD12-50 12V 50Ah Deep Cycle 229 x 138 x 205 T14 Tanam 1 1,700,000Rp      1,400,000Rp
23 VPD12-55 12V 55Ah Deep Cycle 229 x 138 x 205 T14 Tanam 1 1,900,000Rp      1,550,000Rp
24 Deep Cycle 350 x 166 x 179 T7 Kuping 1 2,100,000Rp      1,750,000Rp
25 Deep Cycle 350 x 166 x 179 T14 Tanam 1 2,100,000Rp      1,750,000Rp
26 VPD12-80 12V 80Ah Deep Cycle 260 x 169 x 211 T14 Tanam 1 2,500,000Rp      2,100,000Rp
27 Deep Cycle 407 x 173 x 208 T9(M8) Kuping 1 2,800,000Rp      2,300,000Rp
28 Deep Cycle 330 x 171 x 214 T16 Tanam 1 2,800,000Rp      2,300,000Rp
29 VPG12-100 Gel 330 x 171 x 214 T16 Tanam 1 2,900,000Rp      2,400,000Rp
30 FTD12-100 Deep Cycle 395 x 110 x 286 T16 Tanam 1 3,100,000Rp      2,500,000Rp
31 VPD12-120 Deep Cycle 407 x 173 x 208 T16 Tanam 1 3,150,000Rp      2,650,000Rp
32 VPG12-120 Gel 407 x 173 x 208 T16 Tanam 1 3,500,000Rp      2,900,000Rp
33 VPD12-150 Deep Cycle 485 x 172 x 240 T16 Tanam 1 4,300,000Rp      3,550,000Rp
34 VPG12-150 Gel 485 x 172 x 240 T16 Tanam 1 4,600,000Rp      3,850,000Rp
35 VPD12-200 Deep Cycle 522 x 238 x 218 T18 Tanam 1 5,550,000Rp      4,600,000Rp
36 VPG12-200 Gel 522 x 238 x 218 T18 Tanam 1 5,900,000Rp      4,900,000Rp
37 VPD12-250 12V 250Ah Deep Cycle 521 x 269 x 220 T18 Tanam 1 7,000,000Rp      5,900,000Rp
38 VPD2-200 2V 200Ah Deep Cycle 171 x 111 x 330 T20 Tanam 1 1,300,000Rp      1,200,000Rp
39 VPD2-300 2V 300Ah Deep Cycle 171 x 151 x 330 T20 Tanam 1 1,700,000Rp      1,600,000Rp
40 OPZV2-1000 2V 1000Ah OPZV 232 x 210 x 646 M8 Tanam 1 9,000,000Rp      7,500,000Rp
VP12-28 12V 28Ah
12V 100Ah
12V 150Ah
12V 200Ah
VPD12-65 12V 65Ah
VPD12-100
12V 120Ah
Aki Kering E-Bike & Charger 1 Jul 2026
No Type Capacity Category Dimension Terminal Terminal Type Pcs/ctn Price List One Price
41 6-DZF-12 12V 12Ah E-Bike 151 x 99 x 98 M5 Insert Bolt 4 320,000Rp          260,000Rp
42 6-DZF-20 12V 20Ah E-Bike 181 x 77 x 170 M5 Insert Bolt 4 500,000Rp          400,000Rp
43 6-EVF-45 12V 45Ah E-Bike 223 x 121 x 175 M6 Insert Bolt 4 1,100,000Rp      900,000Rp
44 VP-4812 48V 12Ah Charger 150,000Rp          130,000Rp
45 VP-4820 48V 20Ah Charger 160,000Rp          140,000Rp
46 VP-7220 72V 20Ah Charger 220,000Rp          190,000Rp
Aki Lithium LiFePO4
No Type Capacity Category Dimension
P x L x T
Terminal Terminal Type Pcs/ctn Price List One Price
47 LFP12.8-8 12.8V 8Ah LiFePO4 152 x 65 x 85 T2 Soket 8 500,000Rp          395,000Rp
48 LFP12.8-100 12.8V 100Ah LiFePO4 330 x 172 x 215 T16 Tanam 1 5,500,000Rp      4,300,000Rp
49 LFP12.8-200 12.8V 200Ah LiFePO4 483 x 170 x 240 T18 Tanam 1 10,000,000Rp    7,900,000Rp
50 LFP25.6-100 25.6V 100Ah LiFePO4 483 x 170 x 240 T16 Tanam 1 10,000,000Rp    7,900,000Rp
51 LFP48-100 48V 100Ah LiFePO4 482 x 480 x 133 Rack Mounted 1 18,000,000Rp    14,000,000Rp
52 LFP51.2-100 51.2V 100Ah LiFePO4 482 x 480 x 133 Rack Mounted 1 18,500,000Rp    14,500,000Rp
Hybrid Solar Inverter
No Type Capacity Category Dimension Volt Phase Pcs/ctn Price List One Price
53 VHS3300 3300 Watt Inverter 372 x 269 x 100 24 Single 1 6,000,000Rp      4,800,000Rp
54 VHS5500 5500 Watt Inverter 470 x 330 x 125 48 Single 1 8,500,000Rp      6,800,000Rp
55 VHS8500 8500 Watt Inverter 450 x 330 x 133 48 Single 1 13,000,000Rp    10,800,000Rp
56 VHS12000 12000Watt Inverter 510 x 355 x 133 48 Single 1 19,000,000Rp    15,800,000Rp
57 VHS3F12000 12000Watt Inverter 625 x 478 x 140 48 Three 1 38,000,000Rp    31,800,000Rp
58 VHS3F15000 15000Watt Inverter 625 x 478 x 140 48 Three 1 49,000,000Rp    41,800,000Rp